MTOrOBbI MPOTOKO
OTKPBITOT'O TOPO/JCKOT0 CIIOPTUBHO-MAacCOBOT'0 MEPONPHUSTHS
«78-11 Bcepoccuiickuii IerKoaT/IeTHUeCKUi mpooer,
MOCBSALLeHHbIN 82-11 rofioBIMHe pa3rpoMa COBeTCKMMU BOMCKaMU
HeMeIKO-(PalliCTCKUX BOWCK B CTaMHTPa/ICKOi OUTBe»

1000 m AEBYLUKU 2007-2013 rr.p.
1 AHTOHOBA Bapeapa 132 MOYCLLU N2 56 00:03:39.35
2 AUYPUHA HOonus 52 YOP 00:03:42.63
3 TOPUHA Bukrtopus 135 MOYCLLU N2 56 00:03:45.82
4  YEPHOBA Mapwus 98 T['mMMHa3naN22 00:03:54.63
5 TMNACMYPHAA ApuHa 53 YOP 00:03:58.09
6 KUPUN EkaTepuHa 59 00:04:03.76
7 KOBAJIEBA Codbs 261 MOYCLLUN2100 00:04:04.51
8 KAPINOBA Hapbs 136 MOYCLL N2 56 00:04:06.22
9 WVBAHOBA AnekcaHapa 56 YOP 00:04:08.11
10 [OOJABAEBA AHacTtacus 55 YOP 00:04:12.87
11 BAXOBOBA Haprusa 268 MOYCLLN2100 00:04:21.36
12 CAAMNWHA BukTopus 58 00:04:21.72
13 CbICOEBA AHHa 23  MOYCLLUN#2140 00:04:22.18
14 CNOBOAAHIOK Moba 275 CLLN®55 00:04:25.71
15 ArYamHA KpuctuHa 263 MOYCLIN2100 00:04:31.87
16 SACKOBEL, Konus 27 MbY [0 CLUOP 16 00:04:35.84
17 CEYMHA AHacTtacus 269 00:04:40.60
18 PE3HMYEHKO BepoHuKa 262 00:04:40.69
19 AMUPOBA HdapuHa 493 00:04:44.13
20 [OAAHOBA AnekcaHgpa 417 CLUN®123 00:04:44.46
21 TYBKMHA YnbsiHa 1 MOY CLUNe117 00:04:46.10
22 OAJNEEBA KceHus 25 MBY A0 CLUOP 16 00:04:47.48
23 EBCTPATOBA EkaTepuHa 65 BCINK 00:04:47.91
24 YYBAKOBA Mapus 107 00:04:52.13
25 JINCULUKAA AHacTacus 34 MBY A0 CLUOP 16 00:04:53.94
26 BJINHKOBA Codbs 173 MOYCLLN219 00:04:55.56
27 MATAPAMOBA Kamunna 171 MOYCLLN219 00:04:55.58
28 OUIMMOHOBA MonuHa 172 MOYCLLN219 00:04:56.05
29 EPKOBA EBreHnps 453 00:04:56.90
30 KAPAKO3OBA KpuctnnHa 209 00:04:57.70
31 KOB3EBA AHacTtacus 165  Texnukym¥Irpacnopra 00:04:57.88
32 AHJPEEBA AHHa 24  MOYCLLN2140 00:04:58.85
33 MAKAPEHKO MonunHa 22  MOYCLLN#2140 00:05:00.18
34 TMPAMOLLUKNHA Bukrtopus 63 BCIK 00:05:01.09
35 JIOKTHOLUMHA EnnszaBeta 97 00:05:01.35
36 LEJIKOHOIOBA Enuzaseta 28 MBY 40 CLUOP 16 00:05:02.54
37 THOTHOHHMKOBA  Mapus 49 00:05:02.59
38 PbIKYHOBA AHHa 3  MOY CLUNe117 00:05:03.37
39 CAHOEUKASA MapwuHa 271 00:05:03.87
40 MOBCUCAH MapuaHHa 298 00:05:06.26
41 3SLWNNATOBA BepoHuKa 155 MOYCLLNe17 00:05:08.49
42  JIYYUHA KceHus 174 MOYCLLIN219 00:05:10.23
43 [OABbIOOBA KOonus 26 MBY [0 CLUOP 16 00:05:15.64



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

TPYBAH MonunHa
KYPBOHOBA Coodus
FEHEPAJIOBA MonuHa
MPOLLAKOBA AnekcaHpgpa
CYOEHKOBA Mapus
CE/IMBAHOBA EBreHus
OEJNOPKMHA Onbra
rOJIOJTOK OkcaHa
KOBAJIEBA AHduca
3ANKNHA BapBapa
LLUIAMOBAJIOBA HuHa
ArCAHOBA BepoHuka
COPOKUMHA EnnsaBerta
M3MANJIOBA INbBMHA
EBCHOKOBA BepoHuka
FAJTYLLKO Hagexaa
OETTAPEBA Bukropus
JTIYHEBA AneHa
CAMAPUHA YnbsiHa
JTIOBbIKMHA Banepus
3EPLLMKOBA ApuHa
3HO3MHA Mapus
KUPEEBA Enena
KPULIKAA Banepus
MCHNA3OBA YnbsHa
KNMHOCOBEL, BepoHuka
KOJIOKOJIbHNKOB/AHTOHUHA
KOPHOKNHA Buktopus
MAB1OBKNM BapBapa
ANEKCAHOPOBA  EBreHus
EOYAPOBA AHacTacus
HACEKMHA ApuHa
BEXXAH Onecs
XYCANHOBA MapuHa
XXYPABCKAA 3natocnasa
CONJATEHKO Coodus
BACUNAH Maprapura
KAPABAJ/TIMHA Apens
MOYMBAJTIOBA Knpa
OPYLUTAKOBA AHa
HOBUKOBA Brnonetrta
CABATEEBA Ennszaseta
POMAHOBA Buktopus
KATUHA Tanua
CTEMAHAH CabuHa
MAIACYMOBA Hdapbs
YYTMNHA Hapbs
ABAHECAH Nlynsa
'EHEPAJIOBA Mapwus
ABAHECAH Naypa
YCTUHOBA Onecs

281
276
44
250
214
210
277
183
71
378
35
229
170

64
156
62
70
73
157
169
108
211
72
104
127
110
217
208
166
68

120
222
50
289
292
445
446
232
245
105
146
193
126
43
91
124
69
123
145

CLLIN®55

JIMLENNS6

CLLIN®55
BKPCuT

MBY [0 CLUOP 16
CLLIN288
MOYCLLIN219
MOY CLLUN®117
BCMNK
MOYCLLIN®17
BCIK

BKPCuT
BKPCuT
MOYCLLIN®17
MOYCLLN®19

FBMNOYTeXHONOrMYECKUIA KONNEeXK

BKPCuUT

MOYCLLIN243

MonntexKonnenx

TexHukyMX[ATpaHcnopTa

BKPCuT
MOY CLLN®117

CLLIN®95
CLLIN®95

MOYCLLIN243
NnuenNe5

BKPCuT

00:05:16.72
00:05:17.64
00:05:19.24
00:05:20.32
00:05:21.14
00:05:23.34
00:05:26.38
00:05:28.62
00:05:30.45
00:05:31.73
00:05:35.49
00:05:40.03
00:05:41.47
00:05:43.09
00:05:44.56
00:05:45.11
00:05:45.33
00:05:45.56
00:05:47.43
00:05:48.23
00:05:48.44
00:05:54.92
00:05:57.84
00:05:58.04
00:06:00.96
00:06:02.84
00:06:04.08
00:06:04.24
00:06:20.81
00:06:21.44
00:06:25.07
00:06:25.87
00:06:33.11
00:06:34.55
00:06:43.23
00:06:46.21
00:06:47.49
00:07:00.51
00:07:00.52
00:07:05.13
00:07:16.55
00:07:20.07
00:07:22.83
00:07:24.22
00:07:37.54
00:07:37.79
00:07:38.20
00:07:38.32
00:07:40.29
00:07:44.32
00:08:44.85



95
96
97
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ABTAHOUNAH
BABAXKAHOBA
XAKMMOBA

1000 m

TAPGAEB
FOPVH
YUNSAEB
MUHWBAEB
YNIbSAHOB
CEMEHOB
APTAMOHOB
NAMTEB
KOHJPATEHKO
KAKYLLIA
AJIEKCAHOPOB
CMATOB
LLEPEMHA
KYPA30B
CABEJIbEB
XPAMLIOB
BYPLIEB
CbICOEB
KOMLLUVH
AJIUMEHKOB
FOPOXOB
HYPTAJMEB
KOJIOCOB
APXMMOB
PACCKA30B
KOHAXMH
BYPLIEB
TAMAXWH
FEOrOMOJIOB
XY[0B
FOPAYEB
rPUBEHHWKOB
LPATYHOB
MornoB
TOMYMEB
MOJILLLYK
MUTSEB
KYLLEB
MAHAXOB
FYLLAH
BAJIbKOB
3AUTOB
BOJ[bIPEB
NABbI[IOB
BOJIKOB

MN3abenna
Kamuna
Manuka

OHOLUU

Mwuxaunn
Cepren
Npap
Pawmnp
Hukunta
AnekcaHgp
Hukuta
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHpgp
AnekcaHgp
OaHunn
Tumyp
ApcnaH
OMuTpui
Omutpuin
JleoHunp,
Hukuta
CrenaH
Muxaunn
AnekcaHgp
EBreHni
Bagnm
PogwuoH
AnekcaHgp
Mwuxaunn
boragaH
lfopaen
MBaH
ApTtem
JeHunc
AptemM
ApTtem
MBaH
Knpunn
MaBen
Makcnm
MBaH
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
Makcum
Amup

A
Bayecnas
Nnbs

299
125
287

57
134
54
99
423
182
424
137
425
353
358
66
426
264
164
10
112
432
215
19
220
427
428
408
436
259
256
162
18
267
36
194
273
258
266
431
254
13
433
67
257
15
400
355
406

NnuenNe9
2007-2013 rr.p.

YOP

MOYCLL N2 56

YOP

M'MMHa3naN22
KapetckumkopnycCKPO

KageTtckninkopnycCKP®
MOYCLL N2 56
KapetckuimkopnycCKP®
XOKp

KOKp

BCIK
KapetckuimnkopnycCKP®

TexHnkyMXOTpaHcnopTa
MOYCLLIN278

TBMNOYTeXHONOrMYECKNIA KONNEeaXK

MOYCLLUN2140
TBMOYTexHONOrMYECKUIA KONeaK
KapetckmnmnkopnycCKPO
KapetckuimnkopnycCKP®
KonnepyklarapmHa
TexHU4ecKMnKonnemx
MvmMHa3zuaNe14
M'MMHa3naN214
TexHukymX/tpaHcnopTa
MOYCLLN2120
MOYCLLN2100

MOYINLIEMN21

MMHa3naNe14
MOYCLLUN2100

JIMLENN26
MOYCLLN2120
TexHnYecKMNKoNNe I
BCIK

M'MMHa3naN214
MOYCLLN2120
FasnpomMkonnenx
XKOKp
KonnepyklarapmHa

00:09:05.72
00:09:27.55
00:09:38.32

00:03:09.85
00:03:21.71
00:03:26.65
00:03:36.82
00:03:38.45
00:03:40.54
00:03:42.52
00:03:44.05
00:03:45.07
00:03:46.29
00:03:46.36
00:03:46.57
00:03:46.88
00:03:47.85
00:03:48.44
00:03:48.72
00:03:50.17
00:03:52.22
00:03:52.39
00:03:53.18
00:03:54.50
00:03:54.73
00:03:54.85
00:03:56.18
00:03:56.64
00:03:57.60
00:03:57.91
00:03:58.36
00:03:59.31
00:03:59.32
00:04:01.02
00:04:01.20
00:04:01.43
00:04:01.44
00:04:03.09
00:04:03.52
00:04:05.54
00:04:07.75
00:04:09.08
00:04:09.32
00:04:09.52
00:04:10.03
00:04:10.33
00:04:10.39
00:04:10.59



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

HUKOJIAEB
CEMALLKNH
MOCKAJEB
KYJIbKO
BACAKMH
BATVUPOB
MEH3WH
CYPUH
TYPYTUH
NCANKNH
KNCNAKOB
BAPAHLLEB
AJIVEB
MPOCKYPHOB
AHTOHOB
YKOXOB
LLIECTAKOB
APBY30B
KYOPABLIEB
LUMNOTUH
MUXPAYEB
KYNbBALKIN
CUTKEBWY
EOJIbLLAKOB
EPEMWH

KOPOBEMHNKOB

KUPLLUBEAYM
TAMMSH
®OKNH
MUCTULIKUI
rOPAYEB
AHTOLLEYKMH
BACW/IbEB
CYXAPEB
CNUPUOOHOB
PAIYEHKO
KOPOroauH
OCUIMOB
MOLENTYEB
KPOTOB
YTKOBUYYC
JIYKEAHOB
YXAPEHOB
YEPHOTAIOB
BEPE3VH
CTENALLWH
KOJIbBYEHKO
E/IbLLOB
MOCUH
KOPOJIEB
KY3WH

Uropb
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
Kupunn
ApTEM
Pycnan
HeHnc
Hukunta
OaHnn
CemMéH
AnekcaHgp
PomaH
Anun
Makcum
deHunc
ApTEM

B

MBaH
Bnagnmup
Banepui
OMuTpui
MBaH
ApTemM
Uropb
Makcum
MBaH

A
OaHuna
MBaH
Hukuta
OMuTpui
Oner
Hukuta
depop
Omutpuin
AnekcaHgp
Kupunn
AptemM
ApTtem
Mwuxaun
Erop
Mapcenb
Hukonamn
i
Mwuxaunn
Mapk
ApTemM
Uropb
Akos
MBaH

A

29
435
213

16
148

77
163
151
361
160
154
153
439
265

14
149
398
260

84
404
100
187
373
197
150

93
402
380
186
413

83
255
207
420

86
392

89

82
393
102
101
282
405
403
133
253

48

11
224
143
401

TeXHUYECKUNKONNEIK
MOYCLLN2120

MOYCLLN229
TexHukymX/tpaHcnopTa
DHepreTMyecKUmnKoNne K
XKOKp

MOYCLLIN217
DHepreTMyecKUmKonneo K
DHepreTMY4eCKMNKONIeIK
MOYCLLN284
MOYCLLN2100
MOYCLLN2120
DHepreTMYeCKMNKONNEIK
lasnpomMkoanesx
MNMMHa3naN214
MOYTnMHa3naNe3
KonnepyklarapmHa
MMMHa3naN22
MOYCLLN230

MOYNLIEMN21
DHepreTMyecKUmKoNne K

lasnpomMkonnenx
TexHUKYMBOAHOroTpaHcnopTta
MOYCLLN230
KonnepgxBonl'y
MOYIMMHa3naN23
MNMMHa3naN214
MonntexKonnepx
CLLIN2123

NnuenNe5
MHAyCTpUanbHbIMTEXHUKYM
NnuenNe5
MOYTMMHa3naNe3
MHOYyCTPUanbHbIMTEXHUKYM
M'MMHa3naN22
MMMHa3naNe2

NnuenNe9
Konnep)xlarapuHa
lasnpomMkonnenx

MOYCLL N2 56

JIMLENN®6

MOYCLLUN278

MOYCLLUN2103
lasnpomMKonnex

00:04:11.07
00:04:11.94
00:04:12.92
00:04:13.27
00:04:13.34
00:04:14.94
00:04:14.98
00:04:16.09
00:04:16.96
00:04:17.38
00:04:18.11
00:04:19.16
00:04:19.38
00:04:19.52
00:04:20.12
00:04:20.68
00:04:20.81
00:04:21.62
00:04:21.86
00:04:22.79
00:04:23.23
00:04:23.86
00:04:25.87
00:04:26.21
00:04:27.21
00:04:27.24
00:04:27.56
00:04:27.62
00:04:27.82
00:04:29.03
00:04:29.36
00:04:29.54
00:04:30.41
00:04:31.50
00:04:32.27
00:04:32.69
00:04:33.28
00:04:33.82
00:04:34.43
00:04:34.65
00:04:35.17
00:04:35.25
00:04:35.99
00:04:36.71
00:04:37.49
00:04:38.41
00:04:38.45
00:04:39.41
00:04:40.14
00:04:40.17
00:04:40.39



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

ABEPKOB
NCAEB
CENEBWH
KA3AYEEB
MAKAPOB
KWNCEJIEB
LLYTOB
WCTEJIFOEB
HEMLLOB
MJIOTHUKOB
MEHCKOM
XACAHOB
NAHEHKO
BEKKEP
YECHOKOB
5O[POB

JPABOBLKIIN

IBAHOB
BANPAK
METPOB
KOBEPOB
EOroOMOJ10B
JIOPO®EEB
POMAHOB
JVIOENEB
BEE3MAPHbIX
BAJIbKOB
KAPTALLIOB
CMMPHOBA
YEGOTAPEB
MAHbKO
rOPJEN
MWP30EB
®OMUYEB
EBCTPATOBA
HEYAEB

MAJIALLEHKO

FOPBAYEB
A®OHVH
OAHUIEBUY
JIOPO®EEB
MEYEHOB
MUTENb

MWXAMTOBCKN

PIOMUH
KYVH
MornoB
KY3HELLOB
KOMSAMMH
3AKYPEB
FOPOKOB

Ceprein
ApTyp
AHTOH
Oanun
Omutpuii
Erop
OMuTpui
Anbaap
Bayecnas
Butanui
Anekcen
Banepuit
Tumoden
CaBenuim
AnekcaHgp
AKnm
Hukuta
AnekcaHgp
AHTOH
Envcen
Tumyp
Makcum
Mapak
Uropb
Tumoden
MartBel
MatBel
MartBem
OaHunn
Nnbs
Mwuxaun
3axap
LLax3op4,
EMunbsaH
puropun
MBaH
MatBel
CemeH
Bnapgucnas
3axap
Oemup,
ApTEM
Martsel
AnekcaHgp
Nnba
depop
Mwuxaun
AptemM
deHunc
Erop
Makcum

354
397
280
128
412
434
356
444
288
46
279
191
30
410
388
103
227
415
17
204
414
359
195
360
192
147

221
141
206
278
80
152
139
440
189
94

249
411
196
190
449
390
121
87

88
203
382
383

MHAyCTpUanbHbINTEXHUKYM
CLLIN®55

MOYCLLN®43
KonnepxBonl'y
TexHnyecKnmnKoNnemx
KOKp

MOYCLLIN284

MOYCLLN21

CLLIN®55
MOYCLLIN230
MBY 00 CLLOP 16
KonnepgxBonl'y
TeXHMKyMBOp,HOFOTpaHCI'IOpTa
M'MMHa3naN22
CLLINS88
KonnepxBonl'y
MOYCLLN2120
MonutexKonnemx
KonnepgxBonl'y
XKOKp
MOYJIMLENN21

MQY CLLIN2117
FBMNOYTexHONOrMYECKNI Konnex
MOYCLLN2103
MonntexKonnepx

CLLIN®55

MOYTImMHa3naNe3
3HepFeTMHeCKMVIKOﬂﬂ6A)i(
MOYCLLIN2103
MOYCLLIN284

MOYCLLN230

MOYCLLIN®78

JINLIENNZ6

KonnepgxBonl'y
MOYNLENN21
MOYCLLN230

CLLIN®95
TexXHUKYMBOJHOroTpaHcrnopTa

NnuenNe5

MOYCLLIN®78

NnuenNe5
MonntexKonnenx
TexHMKyMBOAHOroTpaHcnopTa
TeXxHUKYMBOAHOroTpaHcnopTa

00:04:41.20
00:04:41.72
00:04:42.51
00:04:42.79
00:04:43.16
00:04:44.41
00:04:45.21
00:04:46.32
00:04:46.53
00:04:47.22
00:04:48.73
00:04:48.96
00:04:49.25
00:04:49.49
00:04:49.62
00:04:49.88
00:04:49.89
00:04:52.14
00:04:52.94
00:04:53.58
00:04:53.65
00:04:54.34
00:04:54.39
00:04:54.47
00:04:55.44
00:04:55.54
00:04:55.94
00:04:56.38
00:04:56.92
00:04:56.95
00:04:57.70
00:04:58.35
00:04:58.79
00:04:58.91
00:04:59.47
00:04:59.58
00:05:00.26
00:05:00.71
00:05:01.94
00:05:02.09
00:05:02.66
00:05:04.09
00:05:04.88
00:05:05.24
00:05:05.24
00:05:05.33
00:05:05.46
00:05:05.61
00:05:05.98
00:05:06.16
00:05:08.25



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

AEPAMOB
JIEXXHVH
BYT
CEPAMVHA
BELLLEBA/IOB
JINTBUHEHKO
NANAEB
KANALLHNKOB
AKCEHOB
TPETbSKOB
MY3A®APOB
BEATYPUH
LWABAJIVH
rYBUH
PYCAKOB
MOLENYNKO
JNIEGEQEB
MOTOB
3AMOPOXCKUI
YCAYEB
BEJIN/IbLEB
LLIEPEAKOB
ABPAMOB
MYXUH
KYTOB
JIETOB
EATMPOB
TYNWUNATOB
ro/IMB300A
KO3WMHLLEB
ANIMMOB
KWPEEB
XHbIKWH
IVOEBNY
HAIEXHbI
CUIOPOB
FEHEPAIOB
MUXEEBA
KPYrJ1OB
MAPTbIHEHKO
KOTNAPOB
HEHALLIEB
MATBEEB
KA3MKUWH
IDKYMAHbBA30B
BUIbYAK
MOJIAKOB
MEPOUNBEB
MCAEB
LLIEBYEHKO
MAJTYSHOB

AHapen
KOHCTaHTUH
JaHnun
PomaH
Erop
Anekcen
Uropb
PomaH
AHppen
Aptem
Kupunn
Erop
Bayecnas
OaHunn
Nnba
Mwuxaun
OaHuna
Kupunn

M

Hukuta
Makcum
ApTtem
anekcaHap
Ipuropui
MBaH
Omutpuin
Ucnam
JoKKa
KaMpOH)XOH
Bagmm
OaHuna
Makcum
MBaH
ne6
Kupunn
Oner
MBaH
Oanun
Makcum
daHnun
BayecnaB
Anekcaap
Bnagnmunp
MBaH
CeaTtocnas
CemeH
Tumoden
AnekcaHgp
PabapaH
Bnagnmunp
Cepren

45
244
283

95
396
181
363
177
379
113
394
395
115
180
178
364
391
179
399

47
409
188
251
407
351
118

76
158

74
441
450
212
366
161
205
437
144
140

96

51
159

362
371
32
284
116
438
421
226
225

NnuenNe9

NHaycTpUanbHbIMTEXHUKYM

TexHUKYMBOAHOroTpaHcMnopTa

NHAyCcTpUanbHbIATEXHUKYM
NHAycTpUanbHbIMTEXHUKYM

Fa3npomKonnemx

KonnepyxlarapmnHa
MOYCLLIN230
NINLLENN26
KonnepyxlarapuHa
MOYCLLUN21

MOYCLLIN229
MOYCLLN®17
MOYCLLIN®29
MOYCLLN284
CLLIN®95

TexHukymX/tpaHcnopTa
MonntexKonnenx
TexHU4ecKMmKonneLx
MOYCLLIN2103
MOYCLLUN2103

MOYCLLIN®17
MOYCLLIN278

MBY [0 CLLOP 16
NnuenNe9

TexHu4ecKMmKonnemx
CLLIN9123
CLLIN®88

00:05:09.39
00:05:09.86
00:05:10.55
00:05:10.99
00:05:11.45
00:05:11.90
00:05:12.36
00:05:12.66
00:05:13.98
00:05:14.07
00:05:14.15
00:05:14.16
00:05:14.51
00:05:14.78
00:05:14.83
00:05:15.22
00:05:15.53
00:05:17.42
00:05:18.24
00:05:18.67
00:05:19.43
00:05:19.85
00:05:20.41
00:05:21.01
00:05:21.78
00:05:22.03
00:05:22.64
00:05:24.24
00:05:25.03
00:05:25.70
00:05:26.09
00:05:26.76
00:05:27.11
00:05:29.22
00:05:30.94
00:05:32.08
00:05:32.49
00:05:32.58
00:05:33.38
00:05:35.19
00:05:36.10
00:05:36.70
00:05:37.97
00:05:43.54
00:05:44.55
00:05:44.81
00:05:48.46
00:05:48.70
00:05:49.54
00:05:50.62
00:05:52.93



199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

NV O N O A WDN R

N Y
A WO NP, O

ATAMOB
NEEB
MUPOLLIKWH
LUATPABKO
BO3MWJIOB
ABJIEEB

XAPLKOBCKUNIN

NETTAPEB
LLIYMAKOB
MAIALLUVH
YAMUH
OCMAHOB
KBOYKMH
EBJJOKVMOB
TANYTUC
NPY3b

KPUCTOBUHLIEB
LLUATMOBAJIOBA

AJTELLINH
MACbIHKOB
ANNOAH
MHXXNHOB
KAJIMbIKOB

PEBEHHVKOB

ABJbILLEB
4OIMoPOB

3EMJISAHCKUN

OMUTPUEB
APYLLUNAKOB
NOCOXOB

BOJITOMEPOB

JEHNCOB
MNABJ1OB
KY3HELIOB

5000 m

®EJOHMHA
JINCULIKAA
HEOEOLEBA
MOTOPUHA
KPIOKOBA

rPEBEHHV/IKOBA

BALIOKMHA

OEAIOLWKNHA

KYUEHKO
BAYNHA
TEPEHTbEBA
MWXEEBA
CEPEBEPOBA
KPYTJIOBA

Makcum
Nnba
MatBel
Hukunta
ApTtem
PomaH
Anekcen
Kupunn
AHppen
Tumoden
Bnagucnas
dnbMuUp
Kupunn
Bnagnumunp
Hukunta
Apocnas
MatBel
ApceHuni
ApceHunit
Oannun
leBopr
PomaH
Makap
Makcum
Mwuxaunn
MBaH
JeHunc
Hukunta
boraaH
Bnagucnas
AptemM
OaHunn
MBaH
MatBel

YXEHLHNHbI

AHactacusa
KapoaunHa
JlogmMuna
Codbs
AHHa
AHHa
Onbra
AHactacusa
AneHa
Codbs
YnbaHa
MonunHa
Buktopus
Hatanbs

238
228
448
202
31
447
198
216
367
12
430
78
286
142
418
243
252
200
368
199
130
285
129
131
240
443
40
365
233
114
75
41
219
218

528
831
554
828
526
975
855
775
530
592
593
553
777
852

CLLIN288
CLLIN®95

MBY [10 CLLIOP 16
CLLIN295
MOYNLIEMN21

FBMOYTexHONOrMYECKNI KoNneax
MOYCLLIN278
MOYCLLIN229
NnuenNe9
MOYCLLN2103
CLLN®2123
JINLIEMN26
MOYJIULLEMN21
MOYCLLN243
NnuenNe9
MOYCLLN243
MOYCLLN®43

MOYCLLN284

MOYCLLIN®29

FBMOYTexHoOrM4YecKnin Konneax

BrA®K

BonrfTY

BFA®K

BAMB/[,
BoarrMyYy

00:05:53.78
00:05:54.65
00:05:54.99
00:05:55.05
00:05:57.03
00:05:57.41
00:05:58.56
00:06:01.97
00:06:10.49
00:06:11.24
00:06:12.43
00:06:14.24
00:06:16.68
00:06:17.28
00:06:18.22
00:06:18.35
00:06:22.77
00:06:32.02
00:06:34.52
00:06:35.40
00:06:41.81
00:06:44.56
00:06:49.78
00:06:50.98
00:06:51.84
00:06:52.05
00:06:58.22
00:07:00.24
00:07:16.60
00:07:20.72
00:07:21.57
00:07:40.43
00:09:08.46
00:09:08.75

00:17:27.04
00:18:13.79
00:19:10.76
00:20:22.96
00:20:45.79
00:21:37.69
00:21:59.93
00:22:08.45
00:22:12.64
00:22:23.36
00:22:32.48
00:22:45.97
00:23:11.17
00:23:15.05



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

AKMMINB

3AXAPOBA
JTYNAYEBA
PYCMHOBA

KYCMAPLIEBA

3UMUNHA

CBNPNOOHOBA

HA3APOBA
KYPKMHA
POMAHYYK
CABEJILEBA
CKYPATOBA
BAEHKO

KAPAXXAHOBA

CEMEHOBA
KAPTALLEBA

MPOCBUPOBA

ACHNKOBA
PBAYEBA

HOBAKOBCKAA

MOLLUKOBA
POLLEMKNHA

CEJIMNBAHOBA

KOHUHA
ABALLIOBA
MAKAPOBA
MNMJIATOHOBA
KY3HELLOBA
TPULLUKMNHA
YEPKACOBA
AOEJTbLLUNHA
MEKEJOBA
KY3HELLOBA
JTIOBOBA
MNMOrOBA
AHAHYEHKO
BOHOAPYYK

JOJTTONOJIOBA

AHTOHEHKO
YXAPKOBA

MELLEPAKOBA
CEJINBAHOBA

HAJIETOBA
YKYPABJIEBA
YEBEOTAPEBA
BJIACIOK
KAJIMHUHA
JAHUIOBA

MAKCMMOBA

NANEXNHA
COBA

TaTbsHa
MonunHa
Honusa
Konnsa
TaTbsiHa
Codbs
Hapexpa
Buktopus
Cepaduma
AnekcaHpgpa
Buktopus
MpuHa
Hatanbs
dnbHapa
EkatepunHa
MHHa
MaprapuTta
Ennsaseta
MpuHa
AHa
EneHa
JapuHa
Hapbs
EkatepunHa
BaneHTMHa
AHacTacums
EneHa
Hatanbs
AHacTacus
YKaHHa
Pydus
TaTbsHa
AnvHa
TaTbsHa
Onbra
Ennzaseta
OkKcaHa
AHHa
Hatanbs
lannHa
Onbra
MpuHa

Banepuns
Anna
MapuHa
CeeTnaHa
Bukropus
MpuHa
EkatepuHa
EBreHus

566
824
721
551
745
529
821
748
809
808
552
856
853
811
764
772
868
545
839
550
504
893
766
858
763
829
740
837
849
846
747
646
531
840
627
804
742
620
792
654
628
765
603
812
779
916
734
753
614
836
838

BoalAY
Bonl'y
BoarrMyYy

BrA®K
BonlAY

Brcny
Brcny
BoarrMy

Brcrny

BoarrMyYy

BoarfMY

BrA®K

Brcry

Brcrny

00:23:15.66
00:23:17.12
00:23:42.07
00:23:50.85
00:23:55.19
00:24:04.86
00:24:23.99
00:24:24.35
00:24:25.66
00:24:27.73
00:24:45.60
00:25:15.21
00:25:28.53
00:25:42.37
00:26:05.52
00:26:07.71
00:26:32.53
00:26:39.11
00:26:42.26
00:26:45.61
00:26:47.73
00:26:55.44
00:26:57.42
00:27:02.89
00:27:04.04
00:27:16.08
00:27:17.59
00:27:20.37
00:27:20.50
00:27:20.90
00:27:37.73
00:27:46.74
00:27:49.44
00:27:51.20
00:28:05.06
00:28:08.94
00:28:20.65
00:28:26.95
00:28:28.21
00:28:29.05
00:28:29.63
00:28:41.21
00:28:47.07
00:28:47.58
00:28:49.64
00:29:05.79
00:29:09.48
00:29:13.04
00:29:21.66
00:29:24.55
00:29:28.15



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

CbIYEBA
YEBJTYKOBA
BEJEPHMKOBA
CTPbITMHA
CAJIMXOBA
CTYAEHOBA
OEJIUTAP
CKPUMKUHA
PAKOBA
KY3MHA
JPY>XUHUHA
CKOPUKOBA
BACUHA
JETTAPEBA
MYLLTAEBA
OJIEMHUKOBA
LWEBANANHA
TPETbAKOBA
BEOrATbIPEBA
r'YCEBA
JAYJIETOBA
BOJIKOBA
BOJOMNbAHOBA
CEPEEPOBA
HAJIETOBA
OCTAMYEHKO
rTAJIAKTMOHOBA
XAM3UHA
BAHLLIMKOBA
CUHULbIHA
®POJIOBA
LLEJIMHKO
KOPOTKOBA
MOYEBAJ/IOBA
rOPJIEEBA
KYYEPOBA
conut
YCAYEBA
rPULLMHA
JbAKOHOBA
KOBAJIEHKO
®EJIOTOBA
CKOPOXO/JOBA
rOJIOBA
EPLLOBA
XPOMOBA
BYPMWCTPOBA
LWATUOBA
YECHOKOBA
MAJIALLMHA
HIOXMHA

MpuHa
AHacTacums
TatbsHa
Mams
Fanuna
CeeTnaHa
TaTbsHa
TaTbsHa
TatbdHa
Hapexpa
CeeTnaHa
Banepus
Banepus
WpuHa
Anuca
Hapbs
CBeTnaHa
OkcaHa
MpuHa
Hatanbs
Caunpa
AnunHa
Onecs
CeeTnaHa
TaTbsaHa
Onbra
CeeTnaHa
Hapexxpaa
TaTbsiHa
Enena
WpuHa
AnéHa
ExkaTtepuHa
TaTbsHa
Hatanbs
EkatepuHa
TatbgHa
Hatanbs
MpuHa
Hatanbs
Konnsa
EneHa
AHacTacus
Hatanbs
ranuHa
AHHa
OkKcaHa
Hatanbs
CBeTnaHa
MonunHa
AHacTacus

743
568
751
517
848
844
683
783
737
834
659
900
580
682
867
491
490
732
847
649
713
896
672
511
604
776
802
793
864
863
842
835
800
798
662
826
501
709
756
678
760
759
859
767
758
851
616
750
843
653
652

BoalAY

00:29:30.58
00:29:42.27
00:29:46.15
00:29:49.99
00:29:57.16
00:30:04.53
00:30:10.09
00:30:19.30
00:30:31.86
00:30:36.16
00:30:39.86
00:30:44.79
00:30:51.36
00:30:56.03
00:31:01.75
00:31:07.37
00:31:08.56
00:31:08.57
00:31:09.20
00:31:16.21
00:31:33.08
00:31:43.57
00:31:55.98
00:32:14.64
00:32:36.32
00:32:47.18
00:32:47.51
00:32:54.14
00:32:56.04
00:32:56.21
00:33:05.66
00:33:07.79
00:33:17.98
00:33:18.07
00:33:24.64
00:33:39.97
00:33:41.20
00:33:55.32
00:34:03.81
00:34:14.52
00:34:22.55
00:34:22.83
00:34:26.47
00:34:26.54
00:34:27.87
00:34:37.12
00:35:01.24
00:35:06.88
00:35:11.39
00:35:14.62
00:35:14.65



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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AJIIMOBA
FOTKMHA
NAHVHA
HEXKMHCKAS
COJIOBLEBO
OELOTOBA
3AMAPAEBA
HATOEBA
OCALYEHKO
GAGAEBA
JNAHWOBA
MEBEJEBA
NNAKVCOBA
LLUATOBA
MAKAPEBUY

OHEMPOBCKAA

JXYPABJIEBA
MWUPOHEHKO
BABYEK
OPEXMHA
BAJTYEBA
BUDE/Ib/,
BOrJAHOBA
KY3HELLOBA

KAHTAMUWPOBA

5000 m

JIOMAKWH
LUNYKNH
CKPUMWUH

OCTAIMYEHKO

NEHNCOB
BEPEMEEB
BUYEEB
MornoB
MEHLKOB
NEPEMACKO
EOUMOB
3ABPYCCKOB
MKPTYMSH
5OGPOB
MAJIMKOB
XOPOLLIYHOB

FTAPMUHCKUIN

HELLINMOP
ACTAXOB
JIEBYEHKO
BEOrAYEB
MAKAPOB
APTEMOB

AnbMupa
CBeTnaHa
KpuctuHa
HaTtanus
Konnsa
Anecs
Mapwus
OkcaHa
MHHa
Hatanbs
JTo6oBb
AHacTacus
WpuHa
Onbra
EkatepunHa
AHrenuHa
lranuHa
EneHa
Kapune
Mapwus
Coous
PycnaHa
TatbdHa
OkcaHa
HaTtanus

MY>X4YUHbI

Uropb
MBaH
Nnbs
Apocnas
Makcum
OMuTpui
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
Erop
OaHuna
Kupunn
JNlyka
Cepro
Bnagucnase
Nnba
flpocnas
OMuTpui
MBaH
Oner
HOpuin
AnekcaHgp
Muxaunn
AHTOH

617
665
679
754
674
567
680
845
515
794
841
677
657
518
729
728
833
673
619
744
663
797
790
785
787

535
819
533
641
661
559
733
830
532
718
857
546
534
601
598
536
556
602
537
512
898
866
725

BrA®K
BonlAY
BrA®K

BonarlTY

BrA®K
Bonl'Y

BonarrMy
BrA®K
BAMB[
BAMB[
BrA®K
BonrlTY
BAMB[
BrA®K

Bonl'Y

00:35:18.68
00:35:31.74
00:35:49.47
00:35:59.50
00:36:13.95
00:36:52.33
00:37:05.74
00:37:19.46
00:37:37.27
00:37:57.74
00:38:13.86
00:38:19.13
00:39:54.93
00:39:58.82
00:40:02.52
00:40:28.38
00:41:06.24
00:42:06.19
00:42:30.79
00:43:00.71
00:43:27.21
00:43:32.26
00:50:23.64
00:50:23.78
00:55:10.57

00:15:51.72
00:16:13.87
00:16:49.28
00:17:04.15
00:17:31.33
00:17:36.61
00:17:41.57
00:17:52.36
00:18:02.86
00:18:30.24
00:18:52.20
00:19:01.68
00:19:06.21
00:19:06.40
00:19:10.14
00:19:10.18
00:19:10.66
00:19:11.92
00:19:15.78
00:19:35.26
00:19:37.65
00:19:46.02
00:19:52.82



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

TOPHOCTAEB
rAIDKMEB
LLIEBbIPEB
JOPO®EEB
3ABbAJIOB
OEK/INH
BAXJTHOEB
OBEYKWH
METPOB
TPULLKNHA
MWPOHOB
MATAX

NYEOBWCLLEB

KY3HELLOB
NAINC

MNMOTAINbEB
BOIrIAHOB

MYCTA®NHOB

EEJIOYCOB
POMAHOB
LY NIAK
KWCJIEHKO
XAXOB
rAYYEMNOB
KY3HELIOB
AXTANVEB
TOKAPEB
KPHOYKOB
DKYMAEB
MAPOroB
4yCOB
BOJIOEOEB
MOCUH
CUMOH
KOCMBL,OB
BOJIOLIKOB
YTEMKUH
TKAYEB
CEPEAMH
BOJIKOB
KYJIMEB

®EOKTUCTOB
KAHLEEQAIOB

BECEVH
r'YCEB
MPUIEMNUH
LLbIBAHOB
LWAJIbHOB
CEPEJVHKOB
rnoros
3ANLIEB

Makcum
Hunsamu
Knpunn
3axap
AHapen
MatBel
Makcum
Mwuxaunn
Banepuit
Bnagumup
leoprun
Muxaunn
Makcum
3axap
Oasug,
AnekcaHpgp
HeHnc
PycnaH
Uropb
CrenaH
Butanui
Ceprein
Mwuxaun
AHApen
Ceprein
EBreHui
Uropb
Kupunn
Babarynbl
Kupunn
Tapac
Bnagnmup
Bnagnumunp
ApTyp
MaBen
ApTtem
AnekcaHpgp
ApmeH
MBaH
Anekcen
Makcum
Hukonamn
Bnagnmunp
Erop
Oner
Mwuxaunn
Bacunum
Apocnas
PoanoH
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHpgp

801
768
595
752
720
805
596
746
555
612
773
547
562
594
548
521
656
827
769
974
736
730
520
600
731
597
899
522
722
807
549
507
605
611
647
587
897
894
822
895
599
660
719
560
519
823
583
544
558
806
817

BAMB/]
Bonl'y
Brcny
BAMB[
BonrlTY
BoarrMyYy
BonrfTY

BAMB/[,
BoarrMyYy

Boal'AY

BAMB/,

BAMB/[,

Bonl'y

Brcny
BoarfMY

Boal'AY

BAMB/,

Bonl'y
BonrlTY

BoalAY
BoarfMY

BonrlTY
Brcny

00:19:56.54
00:20:01.19
00:20:02.01
00:20:06.18
00:20:12.83
00:20:16.48
00:20:29.65
00:20:29.85
00:20:32.61
00:20:36.14
00:20:43.96
00:20:45.56
00:20:49.05
00:20:49.81
00:20:54.43
00:21:01.64
00:21:08.51
00:21:16.50
00:21:19.63
00:21:23.34
00:21:28.62
00:21:32.42
00:21:32.99
00:21:36.22
00:21:43.12
00:21:51.26
00:21:52.41
00:21:59.75
00:22:02.24
00:22:05.34
00:22:11.40
00:22:11.81
00:22:12.33
00:22:12.79
00:22:14.82
00:22:18.79
00:22:21.11
00:22:30.79
00:22:38.61
00:22:41.05
00:22:58.00
00:23:00.41
00:23:09.90
00:23:10.95
00:23:13.99
00:23:18.26
00:23:20.19
00:23:21.53
00:23:21.79
00:23:30.24
00:23:30.59



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

LUMMOH
NALWEHKO
TUMOO®EEB
KYOMHOB
PYYKH
MPOHWUH
KOJIOCOB
LY/IbIMH
XAPJIAMOB
MUXANEBUY
MOJIYOCbMAK
LUNPSEB
EVUCUHOB
EAEHKO
rMoros
MWHEEB
CUPOTEHKO
LLAHYYK
CKYPATOBA
MAMYTOB
ALWVH
XUIKOB
MAKAPEHKO
BYPOVH
EVCKAPEB
CABYPKWVH
XAPUH
COKOB
YEPBWJIVH
PY>XAHCKUIN
TAPACEHKO
BEEPE3HEB
MAPKUHWOW
MABJIOB
CYBEBOTUH
OYIHUKOB
KACbAHOB
APYTHOHSH
E®PEMOB
MOYEBAJIOB
TAPBEEB
NMABOBAPOB
JIEBE/EB
MPOLLEHKO
KAPAXTUHLEB
TPEKMN
Moros
MANALLUVH
KOMOPOB
COBOJ1b
COJIOBbEB

Apam
NeoHnpg,
EBreHui
Tumoden
Butanui
OMuTpui
3ayapa,
Kupunn
Omutpuii
MBaH

A.
Hukunta
Hdanunsap
FeHHaaui
Hukunta
Makcum
OMuTpui
AnekcaHgp
AHppen
HapumaH
EBreHni
deHunc
MaBen

M
BukTtop
MaBen
Nnbs
MBaH
ApTtem
Bnagucnas
Bukrop
Ceprein
JleoHunp,
Bukrop
PomaH
Bacunum
ApTtemM
AnbbepT
Hukonamn
Kupunn
Hukonan
OaHun
AHTOH
Aptem
EBreHni
Anekcen
EBreHui
AnekcaHgp
Ceprein
Muxaunn
Knpunn

621
579
739
814
609
578
542
735
778
825
588
607
717
854
557
563
636
632
631
633
615
771
865
564
506
860
581
726
561
541
681
761
820
707
643
584
586
569
738
795
861
575
625
642
658
577
626
494
622
574
576

Brcry

Bonl'AY

BonrlTY
BonrfTY

Bonl'y
BonrfTY

BonlAY

00:23:37.47
00:23:38.99
00:23:41.81
00:23:44.95
00:23:49.96
00:23:53.17
00:24:07.85
00:24:17.08
00:24:17.66
00:24:18.24
00:24:27.54
00:24:27.63
00:24:32.28
00:24:39.27
00:24:46.44
00:24:46.54
00:24:52.66
00:25:03.49
00:25:03.67
00:25:03.69
00:25:12.06
00:25:17.83
00:25:21.31
00:25:30.04
00:25:44.83
00:26:04.76
00:26:04.80
00:26:13.75
00:26:14.59
00:26:31.04
00:26:39.98
00:26:43.56
00:26:46.87
00:26:51.12
00:27:02.98
00:27:06.52
00:27:06.59
00:27:34.08
00:27:40.16
00:27:40.95
00:27:43.24
00:27:43.54
00:27:47.25
00:27:57.24
00:27:58.81
00:28:01.35
00:28:04.85
00:28:05.53
00:28:13.82
00:28:17.75
00:28:19.28



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

BEOBPOBHULIKNN

MAKAPOB
BAPbIK/H
JONrornoJsioB
HACOHOB
MAJTYSHOB
KNM
METPEHYYK
HOBOKLLIEHOB
EOHOAPYYK
KOLLKAPEB
NMOHOMAPEB
BEJIAHOB
®POJIOB
FTAINYINH
CBEYHMKOB
KATUH
rOHYAPOB
MATPEHWH
YEMLIOB
KOCAYEHKO
THOPUH
KY3HELLOB
KOLYBAH
MAJIAXOB
rTOHYAPOB
LLUIMNAEB
KOCOJIAMNOB
ALLYPKAEB
BEAJIALLIOB
JIONATUHCKNI
JONVH
MPOKOMEHKO
EATOB
BABAHUH
30/10TAPEB
KOHWUH
MBAXHEHKO
TOMWIVH
OJHOPYKOB
MAHTULLKWH
TPYCOB
MALIWH
YKYPABCKUI
KOLLJTAKOB
CEMEPHWMKOB
BOrJAHOB
YEKMAPEB
XAPYEHKO
MIBAHOB
MOPO30B

Bnagnmup
ApTtem
Bukrop
Bnagnumup
Ceprein
JeHunc
ApTyp
Apkaaun
Omutpuii
Cepren
Buktop
AHaTONUM
Nnbs
OMuTpui

B
AnekcaHpgp
MBaH
Omutpuin
Anekcen
OMuTpui
Bnagnumunp
AnekcaHgp
AHppen
AnekcaHgp
MBaH
Uropb
lpuropui
Anekcen
YuHrusxaH
EBreHum
Cepren
Omutpuia
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
Makcnm
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHpgp
AnekcaHgp
Apocnas
Kupunn
MBaH
AHTOH

Erop

Uropb
Bnagnmup
Bnagnmunp
Mwuxaun
HOpuin
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
BayeBsiaB

638
648
810
610
623
608
706
502
644
799
640
832
645
655
571
762
770
510
712
803
589
782
629
670
675
667
676
666
505
630
635
669
671
624
637
815
651
789
892
818
570
724
727
749
786
774
791
780
781
788
938

Brcny

BonlAY

Bonl'y
Bonl'y

00:28:21.31
00:28:31.55
00:28:34.71
00:28:37.86
00:28:37.96
00:28:40.01
00:28:48.40
00:29:02.85
00:29:04.40
00:29:30.49
00:29:31.20
00:29:46.25
00:30:17.24
00:30:39.72
00:30:40.54
00:30:52.09
00:31:05.45
00:31:06.64
00:31:13.84
00:31:29.95
00:31:35.58
00:31:36.36
00:31:36.55
00:31:54.98
00:31:55.09
00:31:55.17
00:31:55.22
00:31:55.45
00:31:55.79
00:31:59.51
00:32:09.80
00:32:18.66
00:32:25.49
00:32:55.73
00:33:00.40
00:33:01.08
00:33:04.39
00:33:20.29
00:33:24.80
00:33:44.42
00:35:22.72
00:35:41.34
00:36:46.22
00:37:32.13
00:39:08.65
00:42:40.21
00:43:33.98
00:43:34.21
00:50:23.53
00:53:24.19
01:04:07.21
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5000 m

OEAOHVHA
JMCULLKAA
HEDELEBA
KPKOKOBA
rPEGEHHWKOBA
KYLIEHKO
BAYMHA
TEPEHTBEBA
MUXEEBA
AKMMUB
3AXAPOBA
NYMAYEBA
PYCMHOBA
3VIMUHA
CBUPUOHOBA
KYPKMHA
POMAHYYK
CABEJIbEBA
KAPAYKAHOBA
NMPOCBMPOBA
ACHUKOBA
HOBAKOBCKAS
CE/IMBAHOBA
KY3HELLOBA
AHAHYEHKO
YKYPABJEBA
YEEJTYKOBA
BEJLEPHMKOBA
BACUHA
MYLLTAEBA
KYYEPOBA
EPLLIOBA
MAJIALLVHA
OENOTOBA
BABYEK
BAJTYEBA

5000 m

MOTOPNHA
®EOIOWKNHA
CEPEBPOBA
KPYT'JIOBA
CEMEHOBA
KOHVHA
MAKAPOBA
MJATOHOBA
TPULUKNHA

YXEeHLHNHbI

AHactacus
KapoanHa
JlogmMuna
AHHa
AHHa
AneHa
Codbs
YnbsaHa
MonunHa
TatbdHa
MonuHa
Konnsa
Honns
Codbs
Hapexxpaa
Cepaduma
AnekcaHpgpa
Buktopus
JnbHapa
Mapraputa
Enunzasera
AHa
Dapbs
AnvHa
AnunsaBeTta
Banepwus
AHacTacus
TaTbsHa
Banepwus
Anuca
EkatepuHa
fanuHa
MonunHa
Anecs
KapuHe
Coodus

XEHLHUHbI

Coodbs
AHacTacus
Buktopus
Hatanbs
ExkaTtepuHa
EkatepuHa
AHactacus
EneHa
AHacTacus

2006-2009

1995-1986

00:17:27.04
00:18:13.79
00:19:10.76
00:20:45.79
00:21:37.69
00:22:12.64
00:22:23.36
00:22:32.48
00:22:45.97
00:23:15.66
00:23:17.12
00:23:42.07
00:23:50.85
00:24:04.86
00:24:23.99
00:24:25.66
00:24:27.73
00:24:45.60
00:25:42.37
00:26:32.53
00:26:39.11
00:26:45.61
00:26:57.42
00:27:49.44
00:28:08.94
00:28:47.58
00:29:42.27
00:29:46.15
00:30:51.36
00:31:01.75
00:33:39.97
00:34:27.87
00:35:14.62
00:36:52.33
00:42:30.79
00:43:27.21

00:20:22.96
00:22:08.45
00:23:11.17
00:23:15.05
00:26:05.52
00:27:02.89
00:27:16.08
00:27:17.59
00:27:20.50



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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MOMOBA
BOHJLAPYYK
JNONTOMNOJIOBA
KAJIMHVHA
COBA
CTPbITIHA
LNPY>KUHUHA
CKOPUKOBA
NETTAPEBA
NAYJIETOBA
BOJIKOBA
BOLOMbAHOBA
CUHULLBIHA
MOYEBAJIOBA
NbSKOHOBA
5EYPMUCTPOBA
YECHOKOBA
HIOXMHA
AJIUMOBA
NAHVHA
COJIOBLEBO
3AMAPAEBA
HATOEBA
JIAHUJIOBA
ME[BEJEBA
LLATOBA
MAKAPEBUY
JHEMPOBCKAS

5000 m

BALIOKMHA
KYCMAPLLEBA
HA3APOBA
CKYPATOBA
KAPTALLEEBA
PBAYEBA
MOLLIKOBA
POLLIEMKNHA
KY3HELLOBA
ALENBLUIVMHA
MEKEJOBA
AHTOHEHKO
YXAPKOBA
MELLEPSIKOBA
B/IACIOK
NAHWIOBA
MAKCYIMOBA
CbIYEBA
CAJINXOBA
CTY[IEHOBA

Onbra
OkcaHa
AHHa
CBeTnaHa
EBreHus
Mais
CeeTnaHa
Banepus
MpuHa
Canpa
AnunHa
Onecs
Enena
TaTbsHa
Hatanbs
OkKcaHa
CBeTnaHa
AHactacus
dnbMMpa
KpuctuHa
Honnsa
Mapus
OkKcaHa
JTto6oBb
AHactacus
Onbra
EkatepunHa
AHrenuHa

XEHLWHUHbI

Onbra
TatbgaHa
Bukropus
MpuHa
MHHa
MpuHa
EneHa
JapuHa
Hatanbs
Pydus
TaTbsHa
Hatanbs
ranuHa
Onbra
MapuHa
BukTopus
WpuHa
MpuHa
Fanunsa
CeeTnaHa

1985-1976

00:28:05.06
00:28:20.65
00:28:26.95
00:29:09.48
00:29:28.15
00:29:49.99
00:30:39.86
00:30:44.79
00:30:56.03
00:31:33.08
00:31:43.57
00:31:55.98
00:32:56.21
00:33:18.07
00:34:14.52
00:35:01.24
00:35:11.39
00:35:14.65
00:35:18.68
00:35:49.47
00:36:13.95
00:37:05.74
00:37:19.46
00:38:13.86
00:38:19.13
00:39:58.82
00:40:02.52
00:40:28.38

00:21:59.93
00:23:55.19
00:24:24.35
00:25:15.21
00:26:07.71
00:26:42.26
00:26:47.73
00:26:55.44
00:27:20.37
00:27:37.73
00:27:46.74
00:28:28.21
00:28:29.05
00:28:29.63
00:29:05.79
00:29:13.04
00:29:21.66
00:29:30.58
00:29:57.16
00:30:04.53



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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®EJINTAP
KY3VHA
LUEBAJIANHA
BOIrATbIPEBA

FANNAKTMUOHOBA

XAM3VHA
®POJIOBA
LEJMHKO
KOPOTKOBA
FOPLLEEBA
conut
YCAYEBA
FPULLIMHA
KOBAJIEHKO
OE[OTOBA
CKOPOXOJIOBA
XPOMOBA
LUATWUJIOBA
HEXMHCKAS
YKYPABJIEBA
OPEXVHA

5000 m

YEPKACOBA
JIOBOBA
CEJIMBAHOBA
YEBEOTAPEBA
MAJTIEXMHA
OJIEMHUKOBA
TPETbSKOBA
BAHLLIKOBA
rOJIOBA
FOTKUHA
OCAJIHYEHKO
JNIAKMCOBA
MWPOHEHKO
KY3HELLOBA

5000 m

BAEHKO
ABALLIOBA
CKPUTKNHA
PAKOBA
'YCEBA
CEPEBPOBA
OCTAIMYEHKO
BABAEBA
BUDEB],
BOrJAHOBA

TaTbsHa
Hagexaa
CeeTnaHa
MpuHa
CBeTnaHa
Hapexxpa
MpuHa
AnéHa
ExkaTtepuHa
Hatanbs
TaTbsaHa
Hatanbs
WpuHa
Honnsa
EneHa
AHacTacus
AHHa
Hatanbs
HaTtanus
FanuHa
Mapus

XEHLUWMHMHbI

XKaHHa
TaTbsiHa
WpuHa
Anna
EkatepunHa
Japbsa
OkcaHa
TaTbsHa
Hatanbs
CeeTnaHa
MHHa
MpuHa
Enena
OkcaHa

XEHLUWMHMHbI

Hatanbs
BaneHTMHa
TatbdHa
TaTbsaHa
Hatanbs
CeeTnaHa
Onbra
Hatanbs
PycnaHa
TatbsHa

1975-1966

1965-1956

00:30:10.09
00:30:36.16
00:31:08.56
00:31:09.20
00:32:47.51
00:32:54.14
00:33:05.66
00:33:07.79
00:33:17.98
00:33:24.64
00:33:41.20
00:33:55.32
00:34:03.81
00:34:22.55
00:34:22.83
00:34:26.47
00:34:37.12
00:35:06.88
00:35:59.50
00:41:06.24
00:43:00.71

00:27:20.90
00:27:51.20
00:28:41.21
00:28:49.64
00:29:24.55
00:31:07.37
00:31:08.57
00:32:56.04
00:34:26.54
00:35:31.74
00:37:37.27
00:39:54.93
00:42:06.19
00:50:23.78

00:25:28.53
00:27:04.04
00:30:19.30
00:30:31.86
00:31:16.21
00:32:14.64
00:32:47.18
00:37:57.74
00:43:32.26
00:50:23.64
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5000 m

HAJIETOBA

KAHTAMIWPOBA

5000 m

JIOMAKUH
LLUINYKUH
CKPUMWH
Moros
MEHbLKOB
JEPEMACKO
3ABPYCCKOB
MKPTYMSH
EOBPOB
MAJIMKOB
XOPOLLYHOB
TAPIMMHCKN
HELLIMOP
ACTAXOB
JIEBYEHKO
APTEMOB
LLEBbIPEB
3ABbSJIOB
®EK/INMH
BAXJ1IFOEB
METPOB
MATXK
JYBOBWCLIEB
KY3HELIOB
JAINC
MYCTA®VHOB
POMAHOB
FAYYEMNOB
AXTANVEB
KPHOYKOB
IDKYMAEB
MAPOroB
4YyCOB
CEPEOMH
KYJIMEB
KAHLIEQAIOB
BECEAMH
MPUIEMNUH
LLIAIbHOB
CEPEJIMUHKOB
rMoros
LUIMMOH
NALWEHKO

YXEeHLHNHbI

TaTbsHa
Hatanus

MY>XX4YUHbI

Nropb
MBaH
Nnba
AnekcaHgp
Erop
OaHuna
JNlyka
Cepro
Bnagucnas
Nnba
Apocnas
OMuTpui
MBaH
Oner
HOpui
AHTOH
Kupunn
AHppen
MatBel
Makcum
Banepuit
Mwuxaun
Makcum
3axap
dasupg,
Pycnan
CrenaH
AHapen
EBreHuin
Kupunn
Babarynsbl
Kupunn
Tapac
MBaH
Makcnm
Bnagumump
Erop
Mwuxaunn
Apocnas
PogwnoH
AnekcaHgp
Apam
NeoHunp,

1955 u crapwe

2006-1996

00:32:36.32
00:55:10.57

00:15:51.72
00:16:13.87
00:16:49.28
00:17:52.36
00:18:02.86
00:18:30.24
00:19:01.68
00:19:06.21
00:19:06.40
00:19:10.14
00:19:10.18
00:19:10.66
00:19:11.92
00:19:15.78
00:19:35.26
00:19:52.82
00:20:02.01
00:20:12.83
00:20:16.48
00:20:29.65
00:20:32.61
00:20:45.56
00:20:49.05
00:20:49.81
00:20:54.43
00:21:16.50
00:21:23.34
00:21:36.22
00:21:51.26
00:21:59.75
00:22:02.24
00:22:05.34
00:22:11.40
00:22:38.61
00:22:58.00
00:23:09.90
00:23:10.95
00:23:18.26
00:23:21.53
00:23:21.79
00:23:30.24
00:23:37.47
00:23:38.99



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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KYIMHOB
MPOHWH
LY /IbIH
MUXAJIEBUY
BEUCMHOB
MonoB
MVHEEB
XAPVH
COKOB
YEPBUJIVH
PYXXAHCKUI
MAPKUHUON
APYTIOHSAH
MOYEBAJIOB
NMVBOBAPOB
TPEKMM
COBOJIb
COJIOBbEB
BAPbIKVH
FAJINYJIVH
KATVH
30/IOTAPEB
OLHOPYKOB
NAHTULLKUH
TPYCOB
NALLINH

5000 m

OCTAMYEHKO
JNEHNCOB
BEPEMEEB
FAIKVEB
JNIOPO®EEB
TPULLKUHA
MUPOHOB
CUMOH
BOJIOLIKOB
OEOKTUCTOB
TUMO®EEB
PYYKMH
LUINPSIEB
CKYPATOBA
MAMYTOB
ALLNH
MAKAPEHKO
BEPE3HEB
NYOHUKOB
KACbSIHOB
E®OPEMOB
NEBELEB

Tumoden
Omutpuii
Knpunn
MBaH
OaHunsap
Hukuta
Makcum
Nnba
MBaH
Aptem
Bnagucnas
JNeoHunp,
AnbbepT
Kupunn
Oanun
Anekcen
Mwuxaun
Kupunn
BukTtop
B

MBaH
AnekcaHgp
Kupunn
MBaH
AHTOH
Erop

MY>XX4YHUHbI

Apocnas
Makcum
Omutpuia
Huzamm
3axap
Bnagnmunp
Feoprun
ApTyp
AptemM
Hukonamn
EBreHui
Butanui
Hukunta
AHapen
HapumaH
EBreHni
MaBen
Ceprei
Bacuani
ApTtem
Hukonam
AHTOH

1995-1986

00:23:44.95
00:23:53.17
00:24:17.08
00:24:18.24
00:24:32.28
00:24:46.44
00:24:46.54
00:26:04.80
00:26:13.75
00:26:14.59
00:26:31.04
00:26:46.87
00:27:34.08
00:27:40.95
00:27:43.54
00:28:01.35
00:28:17.75
00:28:19.28
00:28:34.71
00:30:40.54
00:31:05.45
00:33:01.08
00:33:44.42
00:35:22.72
00:35:41.34
00:36:46.22

00:17:04.15
00:17:31.33
00:17:36.61
00:20:01.19
00:20:06.18
00:20:36.14
00:20:43.96
00:22:12.79
00:22:18.79
00:23:00.41
00:23:41.81
00:23:49.96
00:24:27.63
00:25:03.67
00:25:03.69
00:25:12.06
00:25:21.31
00:26:43.56
00:27:06.52
00:27:06.59
00:27:40.16
00:27:47.25



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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KAPAXTUHLLEB
Mnorios
KOMOPOB
HACOHOB
KM
KOLLIKAPEB
®POJIOB
CBEYHMKOB
MATPEHVH
LUMMNAEB
JOJINH
BATOB
BABAHWH
KOHUH

5000 m

BEWYEEB
EOMMOB
MAKAPOB
OBEYKMH
BEOrJAHOB
MOCUH
KOCMBLIOB
TKAYEB
BOJIKOB
3ANLEB
CUPOTEHKO
LLAHYYK
CABYPKVH
TAPACEHKO
CYEBOTUH
JAAHOBA
MPOLLEHKO
EOBEPOBHULIKUIA
MAKAPOB
JONrOnoJsioB
MAJTYSHOB
HOBOKLLEHOB
BEOHOAPYYK
EEJIAHOB
KOLLYBSH
MAJIAXOB
TOHYAPOB
ALIYPKAEB
BEAJNALLIOB
JIONATUHCKNI
MPOKOMMEHKO

5000 m

EBreHmin
EBreHui
Cepren
Cepren
ApTyp
Bukrop
OMuTpui
AnekcaHgp
Anekcen
lpuropui
OMutpuin
AnekcaHgp
Makcum
AnekcaHgp

MY>X4YUHbI

AnekcaHgp
Kupunn
Mwuxaunn
Mwuxaunn
deHunc
Bnagnumunp
MaBen
ApMeH
Anekcen
AnekcaHgp
OMuTpui
AnekcaHgp
MaBen
Bukrtop
PomaH
MapuHa
Aptem
Bnagnmunp
ApTtem
Bnagvumunp
OeHunc
OMutpuin
Ceprei
Nnbs
AnekcaHgp
MBaH
Uropb
YuHrusxaH
EBreHmn
Ceprei
AnekcaHgp

MY>X4YUHbI

1985-1976

1975-1966

00:27:58.81
00:28:04.85
00:28:13.82
00:28:37.96
00:28:48.40
00:29:31.20
00:30:39.72
00:30:52.09
00:31:13.84
00:31:55.22
00:32:18.66
00:32:55.73
00:33:00.40
00:33:04.39

00:17:41.57
00:18:52.20
00:19:46.02
00:20:29.85
00:21:08.51
00:22:12.33
00:22:14.82
00:22:30.79
00:22:41.05
00:23:30.59
00:24:52.66
00:25:03.49
00:26:04.76
00:26:39.98
00:27:02.98
00:27:47.38
00:27:57.24
00:28:21.31
00:28:31.55
00:28:37.86
00:28:40.01
00:29:04.40
00:29:30.49
00:30:17.24
00:31:54.98
00:31:55.09
00:31:55.17
00:31:55.79
00:31:59.51
00:32:09.80
00:32:25.49
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BOrAYEB
FOPHOCTAEB
MOTAMMbEB
BEJIOYCOB
LY NSAK
KUCIEHKO
KY3HELLOB
YTEMKUH
r'YCEB
KONOCOB
XAPJIAMOB
XNOKOB
MABJIOB
TAPBEEB
METPEHYYK
TOHYAPOB
YEMLOB
KY3HEL|OB
KOCONAMOB
TOMWUAVH
YXYPABCKUI
MOPO30B

5000 m

TOKAPEB
LbIEAHOB
BAEHKO
BYPIVH
KOCAYEHKO
YEKMAPEB

5000 m

XAXOB
BOJIOEOEB
MNOJTYOCbMAK
BUCKAPEB
MAJALLMH
NMOHOMAPEB
THOPUH
MBAXHEHKO
KOLLJTAKOB
CEMEPHVKOB
BOrJAHOB
XAPYEHKO
MBAHOB

10000 m

MNOJIAKOBA

AnekcaHgp
Makcnm
AnekcaHgp
Uropb
Butanui
Ceprem
Cepren
AnekcaHgp
Oner
SnyapA
OMutpuin
deHunc
Bukrtop
Hukonan
Apkaaun
OMutpuin
OMuTpui
AHapen
Anekcen
Apocnas
Uropb
BayeBnas

MY>XX4YUHbI

Uropb
Bacnani
FeHHaaui
M
Bnagnumunp
HOopuin

MY>X4YUHbI

Mwuxaunn
Bacunum

A.

Buktop
AnekcaHgp
AHaToNUnM
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
Bnagnmunp
Bnagumump
Mwuxaunn
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHpgp

XXEeHLHNHbI

AHacTacus 947

1965-1956

1955 u crapwe

00:19:37.65
00:19:56.54
00:21:01.64
00:21:19.63
00:21:28.62
00:21:32.42
00:21:43.12
00:22:21.11
00:23:13.99
00:24:07.85
00:24:17.66
00:25:17.83
00:26:51.12
00:27:43.24
00:29:02.85
00:31:06.64
00:31:29.95
00:31:36.55
00:31:55.45
00:33:24.80
00:37:32.13
01:04:07.21

00:21:52.41
00:23:20.19
00:24:39.27
00:25:30.04
00:31:35.58
00:43:34.21

00:21:32.99
00:22:11.81
00:24:27.54
00:25:44.83
00:28:05.53
00:29:46.25
00:31:36.36
00:33:20.29
00:39:08.65
00:42:40.21
00:43:33.98
00:50:23.53
00:53:24.19

00:36:25.58
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JIMTBUHOBA
YAVMKMHA
BOPOHLIOBA
CMNPHOBA

FPEBEHH/NKOBA

JINTBNHOBA
JOEHbKEBNY

CAMCOHbBIHEBA

KOMA/OBA
KPMKYHOBA
KAYAHOBA
MUXANNOBA
YYPAEBA
KNELIKOBA
AXMETOBA
EOPOVHA
MOMOBA
PA3[POTMHA
BENIAEBCKASA
KYTEMOBA
AHVNYKNHA
LUTAHBKO
EUPHOKOBA
XO/bIPEBA
MACBKUHA
NYIMMOBA
TUMO®EEBA
MOJIO,OBA
JIOBOQHOK
CEPFEEBA
MAKAPOBA
MAKYXUHA
POIMAEBA
CKBOPLIOBA
ANNGEPOBA
MUBHEHKO
AMWHOBA
CEVMKMHA

NOACTPEHHAA

CA®POHOBA
JIEOHTBEBA

MJECKAYEBA
POMAHOBWMY

JYBEOBMKOBA
CAOOBHVKOBA

BE3EPVHA

10000 m

N'YCEB
BAJTAKLUNH

Tamunna
HuHa
CeeTnaHa
MpuHa
Hdapbs
YKaHHa
Honnsa
ranuHa
TatbdHa
Onbra
AHactacus
AHHa
Hatanbs
EneHa
Anbdus
MpuHa
MHHa
AHHa
AHacTacus
Mapwus
Hdapbs
Hatanbs
MpuHa
MapwuHa
AHHa
AHacTacums
Mapwus
Buktopus
Onbra

AHa
EneHa
EneHa
KceHuns
OkcaHa
AHactacms
CabuHa
Hapmns

JapbsHa
lannHa
KapuHa
Hapexxpaa
Hatanbs
MonuHa
MpuHa
BaneHTMHa

MY>XX4YHUHbI

EBreHnn

314
320
937
962
850
996
986
324
322
977
925
936
325
999
313
305
931
312
902
306
927
946
310
304
943
964
965
944
953
928
316
988
952
956
958
951
957
914
980
959
939
955
903
308
9204
933

935
919

00:37:02.37
00:38:43.36
00:39:36.98
00:45:27.22
00:45:39.43
00:46:46.37
00:47:29.33
00:48:45.60
00:48:55.04
00:49:17.48
00:49:41.94
00:50:29.27
00:51:10.29
00:51:11.61
00:51:39.16
00:51:41.74
00:53:07.78
00:53:46.30
00:54:01.77
00:54:03.59
00:54:14.48
00:54:17.97
00:55:00.79
00:55:54.10
00:55:56.10
00:55:59.70
00:56:00.14
00:57:08.56
00:57:21.52
00:57:47.08
00:57:55.30
00:59:19.51
00:59:28.59
01:00:41.18
01:01:02.23
01:01:04.60
01:01:10.14
01:02:07.16
01:03:08.41
01:03:12.05
01:04:06.66
01:04:30.16
01:05:12.79
01:06:06.69
01:08:53.03
01:14:12.23

00:33:53.38
00:35:20.04



TAPACOB
B/IACOB
BAPAKUH
KPACHMKOB
MAJIMMOHOB
®NPCOB
CMMAKOB

MUXANIOBCKUM

BABYJIEHKO
MOAOVHULbIH
JIMMYAHCKUIA
TKAYEHKO
TOMYMEB
rANVYAHUH
YEYET
YEPEYYKUH
®POJIOB
LLAMH
EPLLOB
MOJIYHUH
TEMNIKOB
NMOHOMAPEB
CEVKVH
EAAIALLEB
A30BLIEB
JABbIIOB
MAPACUIA
KABEPWVH
CMUPHOB
BENbIV
METPOB
KYPbILLEB
rPOMOB
JAAHOB
HUXOTUH
ABPAMOBWY
MUXANI0B
MUHUTAJIMH
LbIBYJINH
THATUB
MAHKPALLEB
AJAMEHKOB
EJIN3APOB
MUCAYTOB
HOBOXXWHWH
OCTAMYEHKO
MOJIYOCbMAK
KY3HELIOB
MOPJBUHLIEB
BACWJIEHKO
MUCAPEB

Bnagnmup
Hukunta
AHTOH
MaBen
MaBen
OMuTpui
MBaH
Apocnas
AnekcaHpgp

bopuc
AnekcaHgp
Anekcen
Anekcen
Bacuani
Anekcen
Ceprei
Oannun
Cepren

Hyp
Ceprein
EBreHui
AHApen
OMuTpui
Anekcen
OMuTpui
Oannun
AnekcaHgp

Tumyp
Hukunta
Omutpuii
EBreHuin
Uropb
EBreHmn
Butanui
AnekcaHgp
EBreHmn
Bnagnmunp
MapaTt
Butanui
AHapen

B

Mwuxaun
Omutpuin
Ceprei
Bnagucnas

971
906
972
979
987
982
319
337
327
917
911
920
978
976
954
912
910
908
942
323
984
918
913
994
934
991
990
1000
963
948
949
307
921
969
907
983
940
941
970
998
989
318
929
303
992
950
915
973
967
333
985

00:35:43.63
00:36:23.05
00:36:23.16
00:36:25.80
00:36:30.39
00:36:42.29
00:37:18.98
00:37:31.91
00:37:43.10
00:38:27.34
00:38:27.57
00:38:48.36
00:39:13.34
00:39:38.57
00:40:52.54
00:41:06.70
00:41:13.32
00:42:10.56
00:42:44.95
00:42:54.92
00:43:00.26
00:44:09.27
00:44:44.96
00:45:04.07
00:45:15.99
00:45:26.93
00:45:28.32
00:46:06.55
00:46:49.97
00:46:55.85
00:47:00.46
00:47:01.49
00:47:11.26
00:48:06.72
00:48:12.18
00:48:26.00
00:48:29.76
00:48:29.83
00:48:58.27
00:49:00.97
00:49:07.59
00:49:23.91
00:50:00.64
00:50:04.80
00:50:06.82
00:50:18.21
00:50:32.17
00:50:56.90
00:51:09.36
00:51:34.81
00:51:55.08



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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FANNAKTUOHOB
PbIBAJIKMH
XPULLATOB
MA3KOB
KOCEHKO
YMPCKOB
CKJIAPOB
FTAUTPOB
BOPOHWH
TUMOOEEB
LYKAHOB
3YBAHKOB
FONOJIIOK
LUAPAMOK
CENMAHKNH
TUMAKWVH
JTAKTIOLLNH
CTYJEHKOB
rPNBEOB

10000 m

MNOJIAKOBA
BOPOHLIOBA
FPEBEHH/NKOBA
AHUYKNHA
OYJTIIMOBA
TUMO®EEBA
NOACTPEHHAA

10000 m

YAMKMHA
CMWPHOBA
JIMTBUHOBA
JEHbKEBMY
CAMCOHbIYEBA
KAYAHOBA
AXMETOBA
EOPOVHA
MOMOBA
PA3POTMHA
BENIAEBCKASA
KYTEMOBA
EVPHOKOBA
MACbKUHA
MOJIO[LOBA
CEPTEEBA
MAKAPOBA
POIMAEBA
AJNOEPOBA

[deHunc
CeMéH
JeHunc
Kupunn
Anekcen
MaBen
Aptem

Kupunn
Hukonan
Anekcen
Oner
MaBen
Bayecnas
MBaH
OMutpuin
Bagum
AnekcaHgp
Muxaunn

MXEHLUHbI

AHacTacus
CeeTnaHa
Hapbs
Dapbs
AHacTacus
Mapus
JapbsHa

MXEHLHUHbI

HuHa
WpuHa
XaHHa
Konnsa
lannHa
AHactacusa
Anbdus
MpuHa
MHHa
AHHa
AHacTacus
Mapwus
MpuHa
AHHa
BukTopus
AHa
EneHa
KceHusa
AHacTacus

960
301
328
997
300
909
302
922
968
966
315
924
932
309
326
311
993
321
926

2006-2009

1995-1986

00:52:04.73
00:52:28.47
00:52:36.88
00:53:23.01
00:53:38.20
00:53:50.42
00:53:59.42
00:54:07.14
00:55:16.17
00:56:00.29
00:56:25.26
00:57:12.48
00:58:55.88
00:59:35.02
01:01:03.76
01:02:07.08
01:10:20.97
01:11:03.01
01:18:30.09

00:36:25.58
00:39:36.98
00:45:39.43
00:54:14.48
00:55:59.70
00:56:00.14
01:03:08.41

00:38:43.36
00:45:27.22
00:46:46.37
00:47:29.33
00:48:45.60
00:49:41.94
00:51:39.16
00:51:41.74
00:53:07.78
00:53:46.30
00:54:01.77
00:54:03.59
00:55:00.79
00:55:56.10
00:57:08.56
00:57:47.08
00:57:55.30
00:59:28.59
01:01:02.23
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21
22
23
24
25
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CEVKMHA
CA®POHOBA
JIEOHTBEBA
MJIECKAYEBA
POMAHOBMY
JYBEOBMKOBA

10000 m

JIUTBMHOBA
KOMAJIOBA
KPUKYHOBA
MUXAAIOBA
YYPAEBA
KJIELLKOBA
LUTAHBKO
XO/bIPEBA
JIOBOQHOK
MAKYXUHA
CKBOPLIOBA
MUBHEHKO
AMWHOBA
BE3JEPUHA
CAJOBHMKOBA

10000 m

BJIACOB
BAPAKWVH
NnoJoNHULbIH
JIMNYAHCKNI
rTAJIMYAHUH
YEPEYYKUWH
MOJIYHUH
NMOHOMAPEB
METPOB
HUXOTUH
BOPOHWH
LLUAPAMOK
rPUEOB

10000 m

NYCEB
BAJTAKLUNH
TAPACOB
MAJIMMOHOB
®NPCOB
CMMAKOB
BABYJIEHKO
TKAYEHKO

lFanuHa
KapuHa
Hapexxpa
Hatanbs
MonnHa

YXEHLHNHbI

Tamuna
TaTbsaHa
Onbra
AHHa
Hatanbs
EneHa
Hatanbs
MapuHa
Onbra
EneHa
OkcaHa
CabuHa
Hagus
BaneHTuHa
WpuHa

MY>X4YUHbI

Hukunta
AHTOH

AnekcaHgp
Anekcen
JaHnun

OaHunn
Hukuta
Kupunn
Bayecnas
Mwuxaun

MY>X4YUHbI
EBreHni

Bnagnmunp
MaBen
OMuTpui
MBaH
AnekcaHgp

1985-1976

2006-2009

1995-1986

01:02:07.16
01:03:12.05
01:04:06.66
01:04:30.16
01:05:12.79
01:06:06.69

00:37:02.37
00:48:55.04
00:49:17.48
00:50:29.27
00:51:10.29
00:51:11.61
00:54:17.97
00:55:54.10
00:57:21.52
00:59:19.51
01:00:41.18
01:01:04.60
01:01:10.14
01:14:12.23
01:08:53.03

00:36:23.05
00:36:23.16
00:38:27.34
00:38:27.57
00:39:38.57
00:41:06.70
00:42:54.92
00:44:09.27
00:47:00.46
00:48:12.18
00:55:16.17
00:59:35.02
01:18:30.09

00:33:53.38
00:35:20.04
00:35:43.63
00:36:30.39
00:36:42.29
00:37:18.98
00:37:43.10
00:38:48.36



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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LLAMH
TENNSKOB
CEVIKVH
JABbIIOB
MAPACUN
CMWPHOB
rPOMOB
MUXANNOB
MWHUTAJIVH
MAHKPALLEB
MWCAYTOB

HOBOYWHWH
MOPBVHLIEB

PbIBAJIKMH
MA3KOB
YMPCKOB
CKJIAPOB
3YBAHKOB
FONOJIIOK
CENMAHKWH
TUMAKWNH
JIAKTIOLLUNH
CTYJEHKOB

10000 m

KPACHVKOB

MUXANIOBCKNN

TOMYMEB
YEYET
®POJIOB
EPLLOB
FAVJALLIEB
A30BLIEB
KABEPVH
BEJIbIN
KYPbILLEB
JAAHOB
ABPAMOBWY
LbIBY/INH
THATUB
AJAMEHKOB
EJIN3APOB

OCTAINMYEHKO
MNMOJTYOCbMAK

KY3HEL,OB
BACUJIEHKO
NMNCAPEB

FANNAKTMOHOB

XPULLATOB
KOCEHKO

Anekcen
Ceprei

EBreHnn
AHapen
Anekcen

EBreHmn
Nropb
AnekcaHgp
MapaTt
Butanui
OMuTpui
CemMéH
Kupunn
MaBen
ApTtem
Oner
MaBen
MBaH
OMuTpui
Bagnm
AnekcaHpp

MY>XX4YHUHbI

MaBen
Apocnas
Bopuc
Anekcen
Bacuani
Cepren
Hyp
Cepren
Omutpuin
Omutpuii
AnekcaHpgp
Tumyp
OMutpuin
EBreHui
Butanui
EBreHmn
Bnagnmunp
AHApen

B

Mwuxaunn
Ceprei
Bnagucnas
deHunc
Jdenunc
Anekcen

979
337
978
954
910
942
994
934
1000
948
307
969
983
970
998
318
929
950
915
973
333
985
960
328
300

1985-1976

00:42:10.56
00:43:00.26
00:44:44.96
00:45:26.93
00:45:28.32
00:46:49.97
00:47:11.26
00:48:29.76
00:48:29.83
00:49:07.59
00:50:04.80
00:50:06.82
00:51:09.36
00:52:28.47
00:53:23.01
00:53:50.42
00:53:59.42
00:57:12.48
00:58:55.88
01:01:03.76
01:02:07.08
01:10:20.97
01:11:03.01

00:36:25.80
00:37:31.91
00:39:13.34
00:40:52.54
00:41:13.32
00:42:44.95
00:45:04.07
00:45:15.99
00:46:06.55
00:46:55.85
00:47:01.49
00:48:06.72
00:48:26.00
00:48:58.27
00:49:00.97
00:49:23.91
00:50:00.64
00:50:18.21
00:50:32.17
00:50:56.90
00:51:34.81
00:51:55.08
00:52:04.73
00:52:36.88
00:53:38.20



26 TAWTPOB 922 00:54:07.14
27 TUMOODEEB Hukonai 966 00:56:00.29
28 LUYKAHOB Anekcen 315 00:56:25.26
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